
MENS 140.0 RESULTS

Mens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Evan Wright Bonner Springs High School 137.2 165.0 0

2 Joe Campbell LV Pioneers 140.0 165.0 0

3 Charles Riley Maur Hill- Mount Academy 140.0 160.0 0

4 Shawn Burgin Lansing High School 139.4 145.0 0

5 James  Frear Jackson Heights High School 139.8 135.0 0

6 Daniel Felix Lansing High School 137.6 125.0 0

7 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 135.4 0 0

8 Lear Eicher Bishop Seabury 139.0 0 0

Mens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Joe Campbell LV Pioneers 140.0 315.0 0

2 Charles Riley Maur Hill- Mount Academy 140.0 250.0 0

3 Daniel Felix Lansing High School 137.6 200.0 0

4 Shawn Burgin Lansing High School 139.4 195.0 0

5 James  Frear Jackson Heights High School 139.8 190.0 0

6 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 135.4 0 0

7 Evan Wright Bonner Springs High School 137.2 0 0

8 Lear Eicher Bishop Seabury 139.0 0 0

Mens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Evan Wright Bonner Springs High School 137.2 185.0 0

2 Joe Campbell LV Pioneers 140.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Charles Riley Maur Hill- Mount Academy 140.0 155.0 0

4 Shawn Burgin Lansing High School 139.4 125.0 0

5 James  Frear Jackson Heights High School 139.8 115.0 0

6 Daniel Felix Lansing High School 137.6 110.0 0

7 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 135.4 0 0

8 Lear Eicher Bishop Seabury 139.0 0 0

Mens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Joe Campbell LV Pioneers 140.0 645.0 10

2 Charles Riley Maur Hill- Mount Academy 140.0 565.0 8

3 Shawn Burgin Lansing High School 139.4 465.0 6

4 James  Frear Jackson Heights High School 139.8 440.0 4

5 Daniel Felix Lansing High School 137.6 435.0 2

6 Evan Wright Bonner Springs High School 137.2 350.0 1

7 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 135.4 0 0

8 Lear Eicher Bishop Seabury 139.0 0 0


